



## Local Workforce Hiring Event

Help Rebuild Henderson County!



Henderson County is seeking local subcontractors to assist with debris pickup and removal services.

Join us for an informative meeting to learn about the opportunities available and how you can get involved.

Thursday, March 6, 2025 10 a.m.

Henderson County Emergency Services Center
2529 Asheville Highway
Hendersonville, NC 28791

Be part of a community effort to help Henderson County recover from the devastation left behind from Hurricane Helene





